

3/19/2019

1

City of Saint Paul

Legislation Details

| RLH 22 | I AR 19- | Version: | 2 | | | |
|--|--|---|--|--|--|---|
| Resolution LH Assessment Roll | | t s | Status: | Passed | | |
| | | | I | In control: | City Council | |
| | | | I | Final action: | 5/1/2019 | |
| Ratifying the assessments for Property Clean Up services during December 3 to 14, 2018. (File No. J1913A, Assessment No. 198512) | | | | | | |
| Amy Brendmoen | | | | | | |
| Special Tax Assessments | | | | | | |
| | | | | | | |
| 1. Assessment Roll J1913A Mailing 2-21-19.pdf | | | | | | |
| Ver. | Action By | , | | Act | ion | Result |
| 2 | Mayor's | Office | | Sig | ned | |
| 2 | City Cou | incil | | Ade | opted | Pass |
| | 22 Res Roll J19 Amy Spe 1. A Ver. 2 | Resolution LH Roll Ratifying the a J1913A, Asse Amy Brendmo Special Tax A 1. Assessmen Ver. Action By 2 Mayor's | 22 Resolution LH Assessment Roll Ratifying the assessments J1913A, Assessment No. 7 Amy Brendmoen Special Tax Assessments 1. Assessment Roll J1913/ Ver. Action By 2 Mayor's Office | 22 Resolution LH Assessment Roll Ratifying the assessments for ProJ1913A, Assessment No. 198512 Amy Brendmoen Special Tax Assessments 1. Assessment Roll J1913A Mailie Ver. Action By 2 Mayor's Office | 22 Resolution LH Assessment Status: Roll In control: Final action: Ratifying the assessments for Property Clean U J1913A, Assessment No. 198512) Amy Brendmoen Special Tax Assessments 1. Assessment Roll J1913A Mailing 2-21-19.pdf Ver. Action By Act 2 Mayor's Office Sig | 22 Resolution LH Assessment Status: Passed Roll In control: City Council Final action: 5/1/2019 Ratifying the assessments for Property Clean Up services during December J1913A, Assessment No. 198512) Amy Brendmoen Special Tax Assessments 1. Assessment Roll J1913A Mailing 2-21-19.pdf Ver. Action By 2 Mayor's Office |

Referred

Legislative Hearings